
 

B 

PLANNER 
NOV 2022 to APRIL 2023 

New activities and events in addition to the ones shown below will be added to our website 

NOV 2022 DEC 2022 JAN 2023 

FEB 2023 MARCH 2023 APRIL 2023 

Wk 1, Sun 6 Nov: Church in 
Community Groups 
 

Wk 2, Sun 13 Nov: Church at 
the Venue (with GraceKids & 
20s Lunch) 
 
 

Community Groups meet in 
the week 
 

Wk 3, Sun 20 Nov: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 27 Nov: 
AM: Church at the Venue 
(with GraceKids & 20s Lunch) 
PM: Prayer Meeting 7:45pm. 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 
 

Wk 1, Sun 4 Dec: 
AM: Church in Community 
Groups 
4PM: Carol Service 
 

Wk 2, Sun 11 Dec: Church at 
the Venue (with GraceKids & 
20s Lunch) 
 
 

Community Groups meet in 
the week 
 

Wk 3, Sun 18 Dec: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 25 Dec: 
Christmas Morning (1hr 
service, 10:30-11:30am) 

 

(No Community Groups in the 
week) 
 
 

Wk 1, Sun 1 Jan: Church in 
Community Groups 
 

Wk 2, Sun 8 Jan: Church at 
the Venue (with GraceKids & 
20s Lunch) 
 
 

Community Groups meet in 
the week 
 

Wk 3, Sun 15 Jan: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 22 Jan: 
AM: Church at the Venue 
(with GraceKids & 20s Lunch) 
PM: Prayer Meeting 7:45pm. 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 
 

Wk 1, Sun 5 Feb: Church in 
Community Groups 
 

Wk 2, Sun 12 Feb: Church at 
the Venue (with GraceKids & 
20s Lunch) 
 
 

Community Groups meet in 
the week 
 

Wk 3, Sun 19 Feb: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 26 Feb: 
AM: Church at the Venue 
(with GraceKids & 20s Lunch) 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 
 

Wk 1, Sun 5 March: Church in 
Community Groups 
 

Wk 2, Sun 12 March: Church 
at the Venue (with GraceKids 
& 20s Lunch) 
 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 

Wk 3, Sun 19 March: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 26 March: 
AM: Church at the Venue 
(with GraceKids & 20s Lunch) 
PM: Prayer Meeting 7:45pm. 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 
 

Wk 1, Sun 2 April: Church in 
Community Groups 
 

Maundy Thursday 6 April: 
7:45pm, Communion Service 
 

Wk 2, Sun 9 April: Easter 
Sunday Church at the Venue 
 
 

(No Community Groups meet 
in the week) 
 

Wk 3, Sun 16 April: Church 
around the Table 
 

Wk 4, Sun 23 April: 
AM: Church at the Venue 
PM: Prayer Meeting 7:45pm 

(Community Groups Meet in 
the week) 

Wk 5, Sun 30 April: Church at 
the Venue (with GraceKids & 
20s Lunch) 
 

(Community Groups meet in 
the week) 
 


